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أولًا:‌المراجع‌العربية 

‌.................................................................ثانياً‌:‌المراجع‌الإنجليسية‌ 
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‌...........................................................‌أولًا‌:‌ملخص‌البحث‌باللغة‌العربية

‌........................................................‌ثانياً:‌ملخص‌البحث‌باللغة‌الإنجليسية

 الأشكال ائمةق

 

 

 HP-147e

 HP-237e

 HP-577R

 HP-177

 

 

 Atelier

 AteLier

 Roland-VA-3

 Roland V-A-76

 Roland-E-40

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 



 ز‌
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 ح‌
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 ط‌
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


